
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, July 26, 2024 - Sunday, August 4, 2024 

Candle Lighting Time – 8:04 PM on July 26 

Parashat Pinchas 5784 

Torah Portion: Numbers 25:10-30:1 

Haftarah: Jeremiah 1:1-2:3 
 

 

Saturday, July 27, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Francine Torra in memory of her husband, Andy Torra  
 

Saturday, August 3, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available  
 

Sunday, August 4, 2024 at 11:30 AM 

Hilda Schwartz Unveiling at Congregation Shaaray Tefila Cemetery 

Lunch to follow at Shaaray Tefila (Please RSVP by Friday, July 26)  
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

July 21 – July 27 (Tammuz 15 – Tammuz 21) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Max Hoffman Sunday 07/21/2024 Tammuz 15, 5784 

Samuel Roseman Sunday 07/21/2024 Tammuz 15, 5784 

Goldye Beck Monday 07/22/2024 Tammuz 16, 5784 

Celia Goldstein Monday 07/22/2024 Tammuz 16, 5784 

Lena Luria Monday 07/22/2024 Tammuz 16, 5784 

Morris Aronson Wednesday 07/24/2024 Tammuz 18, 5784 

Manning Cohen Wednesday 07/24/2024 Tammuz 18, 5784 

Fishel Fiedel Wednesday 07/24/2024 Tammuz 18, 5784 

Drean Kanofsky Hanley Wednesday 07/24/2024 Tammuz 18, 5784 

Milton Hoffman Wednesday 07/24/2024 Tammuz 18, 5784 

Gloria Horowitz Wednesday 07/24/2024 Tammuz 18, 5784 

Louis Kaplan Wednesday 07/24/2024 Tammuz 18, 5784 

Arthur Kasper Wednesday 07/24/2024 Tammuz 18, 5784 

Rheba Levenson Kass Weingust Wednesday 07/24/2024 Tammuz 18, 5784 

Edward Gersten Thursday 07/25/2024 Tammuz 19, 5784 

Samuel P. Yanks Thursday 07/25/2024 Tammuz 19, 5784 

Glenn Kass Friday 07/26/2024 Tammuz 20, 5784 

Lila Paul Friday 07/26/2024 Tammuz 20, 5784 

Nathalie Silverman Saturday 07/27/2024 Tammuz 21, 5784 
 

July 28 – August 3 (Tammuz 22 – Tammuz 28) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Erwin Levy Sunday 07/28/2024 Tammuz 22, 5784 

Dr. Harold Luria Sunday 07/28/2024 Tammuz 22, 5784 

Rebecca Alkes Monday 07/29/2024 Tammuz 23, 5784 

Abraham Aronson Monday 07/29/2024 Tammuz 23, 5784 

https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.25.10-30.1?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Jeremiah.1.1-2.3?lang=bi


Vince Cervone Monday 07/29/2024 Tammuz 23, 5784 

Stanley Fuld Monday 07/29/2024 Tammuz 23, 5784 

Gerald Israel Monday 07/29/2024 Tammuz 23, 5784 

Samuel Sagan Monday 07/29/2024 Tammuz 23, 5784 

Eileen Seaman Monday 07/29/2024 Tammuz 23, 5784 

Joan Aronson Cervone Tuesday 07/30/2024 Tammuz 24, 5784 

Rosalind Cohen Tuesday 07/30/2024 Tammuz 24, 5784 

Rick Every Tuesday 07/30/2024 Tammuz 24, 5784 

Jack Kaufler Tuesday 07/30/2024 Tammuz 24, 5784 

Meyer Mintzer Tuesday 07/30/2024 Tammuz 24, 5784 

Florence Saidel Tuesday 07/30/2024 Tammuz 24, 5784 

Meyer Soladucha Tuesday 07/30/2024 Tammuz 24, 5784 

Joan Tripp Tuesday 07/30/2024 Tammuz 24, 5784 

Nathan Friedman Thursday 08/01/2024 Tammuz 26, 5784 

I Charles Lebowitz Thursday 08/01/2024 Tammuz 26, 5784 

Hannah Berkowitz Friday 08/02/2024 Tammuz 27, 5784 

Arthur Fried Friday 08/02/2024 Tammuz 27, 5784 

Margaret Ross Kanofsky Friday 08/02/2024 Tammuz 27, 5784 

Bertha Bronne Saturday 08/03/2024 Tammuz 28, 5784 

Silas Berkowitz Saturday 08/03/2024 Tammuz 28, 5784 
 

 


